Lease Review All

WHITING Well Name: RAZOR 27-3414H
APl Number WPC ID Well Permit Number Field Name County State
051233613000 1C0076862 DJ Horizontal Niobrara Weld CcoO
Well Configuration Type Orig KB Elv (ft) Ground Elevation (ft) Casing Flange Elevation (ft) Tubing Head Elevation (ft) Total Depth (ftKB)
Lateral/Horizontal 4,771.50 4,755.00 12,390.0
Original Spud Date Completion Date Asset Group Responsible Engineer /S Dist (ft) N/S Ref E/W Dist (ft) E/W Ref
1/1/2013 2/13/2013 Central Rockies Asset Group Gary Nordlander 2,322.0|FSL 660.0| FWL
Lot Quarter 1 [Quarter 2 |Quarter 3 |Quarter 4 |Section Section Suffix |Section Type Township Township N/S Dir  |Range Range E/W Dir Meridian
NW SwW 27 10(N 58|W
Lateral/Horizontal - Original Hole, 5/23/2013 2:17:10 PM Wellbore Sections
TV Wellbore Name Start Date Size (in) Act Top (ftKB) Act Btm (ftKB)
(f?K 'cf; Original Hole 1/1/2013 131/2 16.5 1,560.0
MD (ftkB) | B) | (®) Vertical schematic (actual) Logs Original Hole 1/3/2013 8 3/4 1,560.0 6,112.0
] Original Hole 1/6/2013 6 6,112.0 12,390.0
B el Surface Csg, 1,550.0ftKB
4,878.3 agea | 11 3 = OD (in) Wt (Ib/ft) Grade Top (ftkB) Btm (ftkB) Len (ft) Item Des
26006 | o | o E;:_ 95/8| 36.00]J-55 16.3 1,505.8| 1,489.50|Casing Joints
i & 95/8| 36.00[J-55 1,505.8 1,507.0 1.20 |Float Collar
A e ._?_ 95/8| 36.00|J-55 1,507.0|  1,549.0 41.99 | Casing Joints
6.230.0 | srase | oo I 95/8| 36.00|J-55 1,549.0 1,550.0 1.00 | Guide Shoe
6,328.7 | smo | w01 —_.=_- = Intermediate Csg, 6,102.6ftKB
H H== oD (in) | Wt (b/ft) Grade Top (ftKB) Btm (ftKB) Len () tem Des
65200 | srar | 2 ] ) 7] 29.00|P-110 165 16.5 0.00 | Landing Joint
6,642.1 | srmi | s O 7| 29.00(P-110 16.5 215 5.00 |Pup joint
67923 | smos | wos =— ] 7| 29.00|P-110 215 6,056.6| 6,035.12 | Casing Joints
69501 | oroe | we H Be== 7| 29.00(P-110 6,056.6 6,058.1 1.50 | Float Collar
=] 7| 29.00|P-110 6,058.1 6,101.6 43.48 | Casing Joints
[ e 7 6,101.6|  6,102.6 1.00 | Insert Float Shoe
[ el Liner, 12,380.0ftkKB
7,332.0 sr0s | s0r OD (in) Wt (Ib/ft) Grade Top (ftkKB) Btm (ftkB) Len (ft) Item Des
41/2| 11.60[L-80 5,010.7 5,052.8 42.11 |Liner Hanger
R e 41/2| 11.60|L-80 5052.8| 6,316.6| 1,263.83|Casing Joints
7.580.1 | srma | oo 41/2| 11.60|L-80 6,316.6 6,328.7 12.11 | Swell Packer
7,673.9 | smor | s 41/2| 11.60|L-80 6,328.7 6,554.5 225.72 | Casing Joints
78005 | s | e 41/2| 11.60|L-80 6,554.5 6,566.6 12.11 | Swell Packer
roso || o 41/2| 11.60|L-80 6,566.6 6,792.2 225.66 | Casing Joints
41/2| 11.60|L-80 6,792.2 6,804.3 12.10 | Swell Packer
8.0299 | smr | s 41/2| 11.60|L-80 6,804.3 7,030.0 225.71 | Casing Joints
8,162.1 | sms | ws 41/2| 11.60|L-80 7,030.0 7,042.1 12.10 | Swell Packer
8209.0 | srme | we 41/2| 11.60(L-80 7,042.1 7,222.7 180.59 | Casing Joints
53901 | o | e 41/2| 11.60|L-80 7,222.7 7,234.8 12.10 | Swell Packer
41/2| 11.60|L-80 7,234.8 7,415.3 180.49 | Casing Joints
85400 | e | w2 41/2| 11.60|L-80 74153| 74274 12.10 | Swell Packer
8,638.L | srma | oo 41/2| 11.60|L-80 7,427.4 7,608.0 180.55 | Casing Joints
87631 | sro | ws 41/2| 11.60|L-80 7,608.0 7,620.1 12.10 | Swell Packer
68839 | s | ws 41/2| 11.60(L-80 7,620.1 7,800.6 180.50 | Casing Joints
41/2| 11.60|L-80 7,800.6 7,812.7 12.10 | Swell Packer
e R 41/2| 11.60|L-80 7,812.7|  7,993.2|  180.53|Casing Joints
91220 | sz | or 41/2| 11.60|L-80 7,993.2 8,005.3 12.10 | Swell Packer
9,2700 | sme | w2 41/2| 11.60|L-80 8,005.3 8,185.4 180.11 | Casing Joints
03580 | oe | me 41/2| 11.60|L-80 8,185.4 8,197.5 12.10 | Swell Packer
05000 | ot | s 41/2| 11.60|L-80 8,197.5 8,378.0 180.51 | Casing Joints
41/2| 11.60|L-80 8,378.0 8,390.1 12.10 | Swell Packer
A I 412 11.60|L-80 8,390.1| 85706 180.50 | Casing Joints
9,726.4 | sme | ws 41/2| 11.60|L-80 8,570.6 8,582.7 12.10 | Swell Packer
90,8442 | sms | wo 41/2| 11.60|L-80 8,582.7 8,763.2 180.44 | Casing Joints
00551 | ones | e 41/2| 11.60|L-80 8,763.2 8,775.3 12.10 | Swell Packer
41/2| 11.60|L-80 8,775.3 8,955.8 180.51 | Casing Joints
100820 srwe | 2 41/2| 11.60|L-80 8,9558| 8,967.9 12.10 | Swell Packer
10,230.0  smas | oo 41/2| 11.60(L-80 8,967.9 9,148.4 180.48 | Casing Joints
103153 | smur | wor 41/2| 11.60|L-80 9,148.4 9,160.5 12.10 | Swell Packer
104701 | e | o 41/2| 11.60(L-80 9,160.5 9,341.0 180.52 | Casing Joints
105680 | s | 41/2| 11.60|L-80 9,341.0 9,353.1 12.10 | Swell Packer
41/2| 11.60|L-80 9,353.1 9,533.7 180.58 | Casing Joints
10,688.6  ere | o 41/2| 11.60|L-80 9,533.7 9,545.8 12.10 | Swell Packer
10,814.0 [ smes | o2 41/2| 11.60|L-80 9,545.8 9,726.3 180.51 | Casing Joints
10,0400 | srme | v 41/2| 11.60|L-80 9,726.3 9,738.4 12.10 | Swell Packer
110820 | s | o 41/2| 11.60(L-80 9,738.4 9,918.1 179.72 | Casing Joints
41/2| 11.60|L-80 9,918.1 9,930.2 12.10 | Swell Packer
LLA900 sz | e 41/2| 11.60|L-80 9,930.2| 10,1107 180.55 | Casing Joints
11,2785 | smes | ws 41/2| 11.60|L-80 10,110.7| 10,122.8 12.10 | Swell Packer
114301 | smeo | o 41/2| 11.60|L-80 10,122.8( 10,303.3 180.50 | Casing Joints
116239 | e | e 41/2| 11.60|L-80 10,303.3| 10,3154 12.10 | Swell Packer
41/2| 11.60|L-80 10,315.4( 10,496.0 180.53 | Casing Joints
LLOSLE e e 412 11.60|L-80 10,496.0| 10,508.1 12.10 | Swell Packer
11,7739 | smne | o0 41/2| 11.60|L-80 10,508.1| 10,688.6 180.55 | Casing Joints
110100 | sws | o 41/2| 11.60|L-80 10,688.6 10,700.7 12.10 | Swell Packer
120121 | srns | e 41/2| 11.60|L-80 10,700.7| 10,881.3 180.58 | Casing Joints
w1601 | o] 41/2| 11.60|L-80 10,881.3( 10,893.4 12.10 | Swell Packer
41/2| 11.60|L-80 10,893.4( 11,074.0 180.56 | Casing Joints
122415 ooz | oo 41/2| 11.60(L-80 11,074.0| 11,086.1 12.10 | Swell Packer
12,3140 | smse | wo 41/2| 11.60|L-80 11,086.1| 11,266.3 180.27 | Casing Joints
12,379.9 57133 | s01
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oo Well Name: RAZOR 27-3414H
APl Number WPC ID Well Permit Number Field Name County State
051233613000 1C0076862 DJ Horizontal Niobrara Weld CcO
Well Configuration Type Orig KB Elv (ft) Ground Elevation (ft) Casing Flange Elevation (ft) Tubing Head Elevation (ft) Total Depth (ftKB)
Lateral/Horizontal 4,771.50 4,755.00 12,390.0
Original Spud Date Completion Date Asset Group Responsible Engineer /S Dist (ft) N/S Ref E/W Dist (ft) E/W Ref
1/1/2013 2/13/2013 Central Rockies Asset Group Gary Nordlander 2,322.0|FSL 660.0| FWL
Lot Quarter 1 [Quarter 2 |Quarter 3 |Quarter 4 |Section Section Suffix |Section Type Township Township N/S Dir  |Range Range E/W Dir Meridian
NW SW 27 10|N 58|W
Lateral/Horizontal - Original Hole, 5/23/2013 2:17:12 PM OD (in) | Wt (lb/ft) Grade Top (ftKB) Btm (ftKB) Len (ft) Item Des
TV 41/2] 11.60(L-80 11,266.3 11,278.4 12.10 [ Swell Packer
(f?K 'CT 41/2| 11.60(L-80 11,278.4 11,458.9 180.51 | Casing Joints
MD (ftkB) | B) [ (9 Vertical schematic (actual) Logs 41/2 11.60|L-80 11,458.9 11,471.0 12.10 | Swell Packer
LR e 41/2| 11.60|L-80 11,471.0( 11,651.5 180.47 | Casing Joints
1,506.9 | ssosz | e
| 41/2] 11.60(L-80 11,651.5 11,663.6 12.10 | Swell Packer
48783 | aec | s 41/2| 11.60(L-80 11,663.6 11,844.1 180.50 | Casing Joints
4,900.6 | aser | 1 41/2| 11.60(L-80 11,844.1 11,856.2 12.10 | Swell Packer
6,101.7 | sres | wus 41/2] 11.60(L-80 11,856.2 12,036.7 180.50 | Casing Joints
62300 ) 41/2] 11.60(L-80 12,036.7 12,048.8 12.10 | Swell Packer
o ) ) 41/2| 11.60(L-80 12,048.8 12,229.3 180.53 | Casing Joints
63287 | srmo | 1l H= 412 11.60|L-80 12,229.3| 12,241.4 12.10 | Swell Packer
] H—"
6,520.0 | snz7 | s0s - — 41/2| 11.60(L-80 12,241.4 12,331.6 90.21 | Casing Joints
6,642.1 | s | s0s ] e 41/2 12,331.6 12,332.6 0.97 | Float Collar
R . N 41/2| 11.60(L-80 12,332.6 12,377.7 45.12 | Casing Joints
1 - 41/2 12,377.7 12,380.0 2.27 |Float Shoe
6,951.1 | smss | s H T —
' —— Cement Stages
7,091.9 sr21a | ee3 Des Pump Start Date Drill Out Date Top (ftkB) Btm (ftkB) Top Meas Meth
11610 Surface Casing 1/2/2013 16.5 1,550.0 | Returns to
i Cement Surface
7,332.0 Intermediate 1/6/2013 16.5 6,102.6 | Returns to
74275 | smo [ w2 Casing Cement Surface
Perforations
7.5801 e Type of Hole Date Top (ftkB) Btm (ftKB) Zone
7,673.9 Perforated 2/8/2013 6,160.0 6,164.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
Liner
7,800.5 | srro | s0o
Perforated 2/8/2013 6,230.0 6,234.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
7,923.9 57286 | sos Liner
8,029.9 Perforated 2/8/2013 6,400.0 6,404.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
Liner
81621 | swrs | ws . N
Perforated 2/8/2013 6,470.0 6,474.0 |Niobrara, Original Hole
8,299.9 sr72 | w02 Liner
8,390.1 | srase | w0 Perforated 2/8/2013 6,638.0 6,642.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
Liner
e Perforated 2/8/2013 6,708.0 6,712.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
8,638.1 smss | we Liner
8,763.1 | s | ee Perforated 2/8/2013 6,874.0 6,878.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
Liner
Rt I Perforated 2/8/2013 6,947.0 6,951.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
9,020.0 snr | oz Liner
91220 | smsz | wr Perforated 2/7/2013 7,092.0 7,096.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
' Liner
9.270.0 | srme | 2 Perforated 2/7/2013 7,140.0 7,144.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
9,353.0 sraia | w03 Liner
95000 Perforated 2/7/2013 7,285.0 7,289.0 |Niobrara, Original Hole
o Liner
9576.1 | smss | o7 Perforated 2/7/2013 7,332.0 7,336.0 [ Niobrara, Original Hole
9,726.4 smsa | s0s Liner
Perforated 2/7/2013 7,453.0 7,457.0 |Niobrara, Original Hole
09,8442 | smzo | w2 Liner
9,955.1 Perforated 2/7/2013 7,530.0 7,534.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
10,082.0 | smas | s Liner
Perforated 2/7/2013 7,670.0 7,674.0 |Niobrara, Original Hole
10,230.0 | smze | w0 Liner
10,315.3 | smuar [ o7 Perforated 2/7/2013 7,720.0 7,724.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
Liner
10,4701 | smee | ss
Perforated 2/7/2013 7,860.0 7,864.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
10,564.0 | smez | ws Liner
10,688.6 | snas | o Perforated 2/7/2013 7,920.0 7,924.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
Liner
10,814.0 | smss | w2
Perforated 2/7/2013 8,030.0 8,034.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
10,940.0 | smse | sos Liner
11,042.0 | smas | s Perforated 2/7/2013 8,110.0 8,114.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
Liner
11,190.0 | smz | w0
Perforated 2/7/2013 8,224.0 8,228.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
11,2785 | smss | ws Liner
11,430.1 | smao | ox Perforated 2/7/2013 8,300.0 8,304.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
Liner
11,523.9 | smss | s . .
Perforated 2/7/2013 8,440.0 8,444.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
11,651.6 5723 | 920 Liner
11,773.9 | sworo | w20 Perforated 2/7/2013 8,500.0 8,504.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
Liner
11,9101 | swors | w2 . N
Perforated 2/7/2013 8,634.0 8,638.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
12,012.1 s | so1 Liner
12,160.1 | srze | oz Perforated 2/7/2013 8,690.0 8,694.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
Liner
12,2815 e o Perforated 2/6/2013 8,828.0 8,832.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
12,314.0 | smsa | oo Liner
12,379.9 | smss | s
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oo Well Name: RAZOR 27-3414H
APl Number WPC ID Well Permit Number Field Name County State
051233613000 1C0076862 DJ Horizontal Niobrara Weld CcO
Well Configuration Type Orig KB Elv (ft) Ground Elevation (ft) Casing Flange Elevation (ft) Tubing Head Elevation (ft) Total Depth (ftKB)
Lateral/Horizontal 4,771.50 4,755.00 12,390.0
Original Spud Date Completion Date Asset Group Responsible Engineer /S Dist (ft) N/S Ref E/W Dist (ft) E/W Ref
1/1/2013 2/13/2013 Central Rockies Asset Group Gary Nordlander 2,322.0|FSL 660.0| FWL
Lot Quarter 1 [Quarter 2 |Quarter 3 |Quarter 4 |Section Section Suffix |Section Type Township Township N/S Dir  |Range Range E/W Dir Meridian
NW SW 27 10(N 58|W
Lateral/Horizontal - Original Hole, 5/23/2013 2:17:15 PM Perforations
TV Type of Hole Date Top (ftkB) Btm (ftkKB) Zone
D |In Perforated 2/6/2013 8,880.0 8,884.0 [Niobrara, Original Hole
ey | 'B) | O | schematic (actual) Liner
MD (ftKB, ° Vertical schematic (actual Logs
T Perforated 2/6/2013 9,020.0 9,024.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
1,506.9 100z | 16 Liner
4,878.3 PR 1 Perforated 2/6/2013 9,070.0 9,074.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
o ¥ Liner
#9006 el Perforated 2/6/2013 9,214.0 9,218.0 [ Niobrara, Original Hole
6,101.7 srus | seo ._l Liner
1 erforate ,270. 274, iobrara, Original Hole
I Perf d 2/6/2013 9,270.0 9,274.0 |Niob Original Hol
6,230.0 | sraus | s0s - Liner
6.3287 | srme | w7 Perforated 2/6/2013 9,400.0 9,404.0 [ Niobrara, Original Hole
6,520.0 s | ws Liner
66421 Perforated 2/6/2013 9,460.0 9,464.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
1642 Liner
6,792.3 | srmos | s Perforated 2/6/2013 9,572.0 9,576.0 [ Niobrara, Original Hole
6,951.1 smes | o0s Liner
70010 Perforated 2/6/2013 9,650.0 9,654.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
1091 Liner
7,191.9 Perforated 2/6/2013 9,790.0 9,794.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
7,332.0 smos | w07 Liner
Perforated 2/6/2013 9,840.0 9,844.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
74275 | smo | w2 Liner
7,580.1 Perforated 2/6/2013 9,955.0 9,959.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
76739 | . Liner
' Perforated 2/6/2013 10,030.0 10,034.0 [Niobrara, Original Hole
7,800.5 | srro | s0o Liner
7,923.9 Perforated 2/5/2013 10,174.0 10,178.0 [ Niobrara, Original Hole
6029 Liner
o Perforated 2/5/2013 10,230.0 10,234.0 [ Niobrara, Original Hole
8,162.1 | sws | ws Liner
8,299.9 Perforated 2/5/2013 10,368.0 10,372.0 [ Niobrara, Original Hole
Liner
8,390.1 | smeo | s0o
Perforated 2/5/2013 10,420.0 10,424.0 [Niobrara, Original Hole
8,540.0 | smeo | s0s Liner
8,638.1 Perforated 2/5/2013 10,560.0 10,564.0 [ Niobrara, Original Hole
Liner
8,763.1 | swro | ws
Perforated 2/5/2013 10,610.0 10,614.0 [Niobrara, Original Hole
8,883.9 | smes | w02 Liner
9,020.0 Perforated 2/5/2013 10,750.0 10,754.0 [ Niobrara, Original Hole
Liner
9,122.0 | sms2 | . o
Perforated 2/5/2013 10,810.0 10,814.0 [Niobrara, Original Hole
9,270.0 s7220 | 02 Liner
9,353.0 | e | s Perforated 2/5/2013 10,940.0 10,944.0 [ Niobrara, Original Hole
Liner
R Bl Perforated 2/5/2013 11,000.0 11,004.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
9,576.1 Liner
9,726.4 Perforated 2/5/2013 11,130.0 11,134.0 [ Niobrara, Original Hole
' Liner
98442 | sres | 2 Perforated 2/5/2013 11,190.0 11,194.0 [ Niobrara, Original Hole
9,955.1 Liner
100820 | onee | s Perforated 2/4/2013 11,330.0 11,334.0 [ Niobrara, Original Hole
o Liner
10.230.0 | ome | o Perforated 2/4/2013 11,380.0 11,384.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
10,3153 | smar | s Liner
104701 Perforated 2/4/2013 11,520.0 11,524.0 [ Niobrara, Original Hole
470. Liner
10,564.0 | smez | s Perforated 2/4/2013 11,580.0 11,584.0 [ Niobrara, Original Hole
10,688.6 | smas | s Liner
10.814.0 Perforated 2/4/2013 11,710.0 11,714.0 [Niobrara, Original Hole
814, Liner
10,940.0 | smae | s0x Perforated 2/4/2013 11,770.0 11,774.0 [ Niobrara, Original Hole
11,042.0 | smss | s Liner
Perforated 2/4/2013 11,910.0 11,914.0 [Niobrara, Original Hole
11,190.0 | smez | soo Liner
11,278.5 | smas [ o5 Perforated 2/4/2013 11,960.0 11,964.0 [Niobrara, Original Hole
11,4301 | s Liner
Y Perforated 2/4/2013 12,100.0 12,104.0 [ Niobrara, Original Hole
11,523.9 | smos | w0 Liner
11,651.6 | smza | w20 Perforated 2/4/2013 12,160.0 12,164.0 [ Niobrara, Original Hole
11,773.9 Liner
o Perforated 1/31/2013 12,270.0 12,274.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
11,9201 | sioro | w2 Liner
12,012.1 | soma | o Perforated 1/31/2013 12,285.0 12,289.0 [ Niobrara, Original Hole
Liner
12,1601 | smze | w2
12,2415 | smoo | ws
12,314.0 | sma | s0o
12,379.9 | smo | sor

Page 3/5

Report Printed: 5/23/2013




Lease Review All

WINTENG Well Name: RAZOR 27-3414H
APl Number WPC ID Well Permit Number Field Name County State
051233613000 1C0076862 DJ Horizontal Niobrara Weld CcO
Well Configuration Type Orig KB Elv (ft) Ground Elevation (ft) Casing Flange Elevation (ft) Tubing Head Elevation (ft) Total Depth (ftKB)
Lateral/Horizontal 4,771.50 4,755.00 12,390.0
Original Spud Date Completion Date Asset Group Responsible Engineer /S Dist (ft) N/S Ref E/W Dist (ft) E/W Ref
1/1/2013 2/13/2013 Central Rockies Asset Group Gary Nordlander 2,322.0|FSL 660.0| FWL
Lot Quarter 1 [Quarter 2 |Quarter 3 |Quarter 4 |Section Section Suffix |Section Type Township Township N/S Dir  |Range Range E/W Dir Meridian
NW SW 27 10(N 58|W
Lateral/Horizontal - Original Hole, 5/23/2013 2:17:18 PM Stim/Treat Stages
TV Vol Clean
D |In Stage Type Start Date Top (ftkB) Btm (ftkKB) Stim/Treat Fluid Pump (bbl)
(ftk | cl Frac 2/8/2013 6,160.0 6,234.0119252# 40/70, 85573# 20/40, 2995.00
MD (ftkB) | B) Vertical schematic (actual) Logs 39235# CRC 20/40, Slick
] Water
1,506.9 | weosz
: Frac 2/8/2013 6,400.0 6,474.0120000# 40/70, 80046%# 20/40, 3128.00
4,878.3 ssrea A = 15578# CRC 20/40, Slick
N Water
4,900.6 | aser
::{ Frac 2/8/2013 6,638.0 6,712.0118419# 40/70, 91187# 20/40, 3007.00
61017 | ormes y 19704# CRC 20/40, Slick
6,230.0 sqan | %08 }- Water
6.328.7 e | =5 Frac 2/8/2013 6,874.0 6,951.019331# 40/70, 88045# 20/40, 3087.00
T 18158# CRC 20/40, Slick
6,520.0 srzr | s Water
6,642 | s | e Frac 2/7/2013 7,092.0|  7,144.0|20495# 40/70, 92932# 20/40, 3008.00
19686# CRC 20/40, Slick
6,792.3 | s | e Water
6,951.1 5795 | s0a Frac 2/7/2013 7,285.0 7,336.01228344# 40/70, 942494# 20/40, 3052.00
22240# CRC 20/40, Slick
7,091.9 | s | ws 22240
7,191.9 57213 | oo Frac 2/7/2013 7,453.0 7,534.0124901# 40/70, 88036# 20/40, 3032.00
19536# CRC 20/40, Slick
73320 | sms |
Water
TAZLS | oo | o2 Frac 2/7/2013 7,670.0|  7,724.0(21179# 40/70, 84506# 20/40, | 3140.00
7,580.1 srsa | e 19941# CRC 20/40, Slick
Water
[ e Frac 2/7/2013 7,860.0|  7,924.0|22228# 40/70, 90642# 20/40, | 3079.00
7,800.5 sazrs | 0 - 18861# CRC 20/40, Slick
w o —
7,923.9 srms | s }" — Water
- Frac 2/7/2013 8,030.0 8,114.018856# 40/70, 85469# 20/40, 3198.00
8,029.9 | s | a5 }j [—— 20976# CRC 20/40, Slick
8,162.1 srzrs | s Water
Frac 2/7/12013 8,224.0 8,304.0|18932# 40/70, 88647# 20/40, 3089.00
82999 | ) e 20298# CRC 20/40, Slick
8,390.1 570 | o0 Water
85400 | sme | wo Frac 2/7/2013 8,440.0|  8,504.0|28384# 40/70, 89809# 20/40, 3127.00
20309# CRC 20/40, Slick
8,638.1 | s | we Water
8,763.1 srr0 | wa Frac 2/7/2013 8,634.0 8,694.0|20138# 40/70, 87501# 20/40, 3127.00
19090# CRC 20/40, Slick
8,883.9 | smss | w2 Vot
9,020.0 s717 | e Frac 2/6/2013 8,828.0 8,884.0|18634# 40/70, 86107# 20/40, 3153.00
21014# CRC 20/40, Slick
9,122.0 | sz |
Water
9.270.0 | s | oz Frac 2/6/2013 9,020.0|  9,074.0|20059# 40/70, 90225# 20/40, 3152.00
03530 | orme | w0 20029# CRC 20/40, Slick
Water
e i Frac 2/6/2013 9214.0|  9,274.0|21342# 40/70, 94274# 20/40, | 3182.00
9,576.1 snss | 07 20478# CRC 20/40, Slick
Water
0,726.4 | sma | w0s
Frac 2/6/2013 9,400.0 9,464.0119227# 40/70, 95975# 20/40, 3183.00
9.844.2 | smas | w2 18684# CRC 20/40, Slick
9,955.1 sras | s Water
Frac 2/6/2013 9,572.0 9,654.0|22262# 40/70, 98932# 20/40, 3200.00
10,082.0 | srwe | e 19304# CRC 20/40, Slick
10,230.0 | smzs | o Water
103153 | sor [ wr Frac 2/6/2013 9,790.0|  9,844.023041# 40/70, 101275# 3201.00
' 20/40, 19427# CRC 20/40,
10,470.1 | srus | o Slick Water
10,564.0 | sz | w0s Frac 2/6/2013 9,955.0 10,034.0 [22067# 40/70, 98798# 20/40, 3251.00
21042# CRC 20/40, Slick
10,688.6 | sno | s Wator
10,814.0 | smse [ ooz Frac 2/5/2013 10,174.0 10,234.0 [ 20420# 40/70, 92264+# 20/40, 3238.00
19639# CRC 20/40, Slick
10,940.0 | smo | sos
Water
11,0420 ] srss | o7 Frac 2/5/2013 10,368.0 10,424.0(26147# 40/70, 96410# 20/40, 4188.00
111900 | smez | oo 19184# CRC 20/40, Slick
Water
L2785 e | o Frac 2/5/2013 10,560.0| 10,614.0|23067# 40/70, 98311# 20/40, | 3274.00
11,430.1 | smao | sor 17655# CRC 20/40, Slick
Water
11,523.9 | smos | w0
Frac 2/5/2013 10,750.0 10,814.0(22422# 40/70, 95014# 20/40, 3274.00
11,651.6 | srzs | sz 18868# CRC 20/40, Slick
Water
11,773.9 | sworo | w20
Frac 2/5/2013 10,940.0 11,004.0 [19625# 40/70, 92690# 20/40, 3283.00
119101 ] srore f w2 19296# CRC 20/40, Slick
12,0121 | 5005 | o Water
121604 | ore | e Frac 2/5/2013 11,130.0 11,194.0 (24669# 40/70, 88230# 20/40, 3272.00
AR 16091# CRC 20/40, Slick
12,2415 | smoo | ws Water
12,314.0 | sma | s0o
12,379.9 | smo | sor
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Lease Review All

oo Well Name: RAZOR 27-3414H
APl Number WPC ID Well Permit Number Field Name County State
051233613000 1C0076862 DJ Horizontal Niobrara Weld CcO
Well Configuration Type Orig KB Elv (ft) Ground Elevation (ft) Casing Flange Elevation (ft) Tubing Head Elevation (ft) Total Depth (ftKB)
Lateral/Horizontal 4,771.50 4,755.00 12,390.0
